
Team Games W L
Division: 2
TONS OF BULL 114 84 30
SIMMY CHEF OLE 76 54 22
BULLY BOYS 114 63 51
STEWARTS FOLLY 95 49 46
MOONDICKS 95 39 56
BDUB BULLS 76 29 47
SHREK N DONKEY 114 41 73
STICK IT 114 40 74

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hats
Low   
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst 
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

BILL VANYO SIMMY CHEF OLE 29.43 5 2 3 9 0 150 70 0 1 1
TODD STEWART STEWARTS FOLLY 28.23 20 9 12 29 0 150 101 1 4 4
JEFF SIMDORN SIMMY CHEF OLE 27.71 20 13 12 37 1 157 113 1 3 2
JORDAN SEVERSON BDUB BULLS 27.54 20 10 6 43 0 150 107 0 3 4
LUCAS MARCELLAIS TONS OF BULL 27.47 30 16 7 66 0 150 141 1 3 5
BRENT MORIN MOONDICKS 26.57 20 9 12 23 0 150 76 0 1 4
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 26.52 30 14 18 38 0 150 136 1 6 4
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 26.44 30 10 10 46 0 150 92 0 1 4
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 25.62 30 5 11 38 0 150 74 0 0 2
BEN UTLEY SHREK N DONKEY 25.54 30 12 11 47 0 150 117 1 1 6
CHRIS JEROME TONS OF BULL 25.52 30 12 7 53 0 150 88 0 5 1
CORY ERBSTOESSER STEWARTS FOLLY 25.43 15 7 3 29 0 150 77 0 1 3
JEREMY MARKEY SIMMY CHEF OLE 24.18 15 5 4 21 0 150 127 0 0 4
JESSE VREM SHREK N DONKEY 24.02 30 4 8 41 0 150 69 0 0 3
ALLEN SORENSEN MOONDICKS 23.13 25 5 4 32 0 150 115 0 1 2
SCOTT PLATFERS STEWARTS FOLLY 22.79 15 3 2 17 0 150 26 0 0 0
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 22.68 30 6 1 35 0 150 90 0 2 1
DAVID VISSER BDUB BULLS 22.62 20 4 4 22 0 150 78 0 1 0
JORDAN SPERL MOONDICKS 20.00 5 1 1 2 0 150 38 0 0 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR TUESDAY NIGHT DOUBLES



All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

LUCAS MARCELLAIS TONS OF BULL 3.36 60 30 2 51 31 25 1 3 0 1386 1236
TODD STEWART STEWARTS FOLLY 3.16 40 13 3 29 16 7 0 1 1 731 695
JEFF SIMDORN SIMMY CHEF OLE 3.15 40 20 4 20 11 15 0 1 2 811 772
DYLAN WALSH BULLY BOYS 3.07 60 21 4 41 15 13 0 5 0 1090 1065
CHRIS JEROME TONS OF BULL 2.96 60 26 1 45 12 13 0 3 0 1154 1171
JASON HOCHSTATTER BULLY BOYS 2.94 60 23 3 34 20 14 0 1 0 1112 1133
CORY ERBSTOESSER STEWARTS FOLLY 2.88 29 10 0 13 6 10 1 1 0 522 543
JEREMY MARKEY SIMMY CHEF OLE 2.84 30 12 1 23 7 4 0 0 1 550 581
BRENT MORIN MOONDICKS 2.80 39 14 4 25 15 2 0 1 0 611 655
BEN UTLEY SHREK N DONKEY 2.74 60 16 5 29 14 11 0 0 0 1046 1147
JORDAN SEVERSON BDUB BULLS 2.71 40 7 0 25 10 13 0 0 0 743 823
STEVE BACHAND STICK IT 2.66 60 16 6 25 15 7 0 3 0 972 1097
ALLEN SORENSEN MOONDICKS 2.62 49 9 1 17 16 5 0 2 0 793 908
SCOTT PLATFERS STEWARTS FOLLY 2.61 29 7 3 3 7 6 0 0 0 464 534
CURTIS BROWN STICK IT 2.59 60 8 3 23 19 9 2 1 0 1002 1162
BILL VANYO SIMMY CHEF OLE 2.58 10 2 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 136 158
JESSE VREM SHREK N DONKEY 2.49 60 9 4 30 11 11 0 1 0 980 1181
DAVID VISSER BDUB BULLS 2.47 40 8 1 13 6 4 0 0 0 720 874
JORDAN SPERL MOONDICKS 1.94 10 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 138 213

All X01, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats
Low   
Ton

High   
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

JORDAN SEVERSON 27.54 20 10 6 43 0 150 107 0 3 4
DAVID VISSER 22.62 20 4 4 22 0 150 78 0 1 0

Team Totals: 25.06 40 14 10 65 0 150 107 0 4 4

DYLAN WALSH 26.52 30 14 18 38 0 150 136 1 6 4
JASON HOCHSTATTER 25.62 30 5 11 38 0 150 74 0 0 2

Team Totals: 26.07 60 19 29 76 0 150 136 1 6 6

BDUB BULLS

BULLY BOYS



BRENT MORIN 26.57 20 9 12 23 0 150 76 0 1 4
ALLEN SORENSEN 23.13 25 5 4 32 0 150 115 0 1 2
JORDAN SPERL 20.00 5 1 1 2 0 150 38 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.16 50 15 17 57 0 150 115 0 2 6

BEN UTLEY 25.54 30 12 11 47 0 150 117 1 1 6
JESSE VREM 24.02 30 4 8 41 0 150 69 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24.78 60 16 19 88 0 150 117 1 1 9

BILL VANYO 29.43 5 2 3 9 0 150 70 0 1 1
JEFF SIMDORN 27.71 20 13 12 37 1 157 113 1 3 2
JEREMY MARKEY 24.18 15 5 4 21 0 150 127 0 0 4

Team Totals: 26.54 40 20 19 67 1 157 127 1 4 7

TODD STEWART 28.23 20 9 12 29 0 150 101 1 4 4
CORY ERBSTOESSER 25.43 15 7 3 29 0 150 77 0 1 3
SCOTT PLATFERS 22.79 15 3 2 17 0 150 26 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.73 50 19 17 75 0 150 101 1 5 7

STEVE BACHAND 26.44 30 10 10 46 0 150 92 0 1 4
CURTIS BROWN 22.68 30 6 1 35 0 150 90 0 2 1

Team Totals: 24.51 60 16 11 81 0 150 92 0 3 5

LUCAS MARCELLAIS 27.47 30 16 7 66 0 150 141 1 3 5
CHRIS JEROME 25.52 30 12 7 53 0 150 88 0 5 1

Team Totals: 26.48 60 28 14 119 0 150 141 1 8 6

STICK IT

TONS OF BULL

SHREK N DONKEY

SIMMY CHEF OLE

STEWARTS FOLLY

MOONDICKS



All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

JORDAN SEVERSON 2.71 40 7 0 25 10 13 0 0 0 743 823
DAVID VISSER 2.47 40 8 1 13 6 4 0 0 0 720 874

Team Totals: 2.59 80 15 1 38 16 17 0 0 0 1463 1697

DYLAN WALSH 3.07 60 21 4 41 15 13 0 5 0 1090 1065
JASON HOCHSTATTER 2.94 60 23 3 34 20 14 0 1 0 1112 1133

Team Totals: 3.01 120 44 7 75 35 27 0 6 0 2202 2198

BRENT MORIN 2.80 39 14 4 25 15 2 0 1 0 611 655
ALLEN SORENSEN 2.62 49 9 1 17 16 5 0 2 0 793 908
JORDAN SPERL 1.94 10 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 138 213

Team Totals: 2.60 98 24 5 42 34 7 0 3 0 1542 1776

BEN UTLEY 2.74 60 16 5 29 14 11 0 0 0 1046 1147
JESSE VREM 2.49 60 9 4 30 11 11 0 1 0 980 1181

Team Totals: 2.61 120 25 9 59 25 22 0 1 0 2026 2328

JEFF SIMDORN 3.15 40 20 4 20 11 15 0 1 2 811 772
JEREMY MARKEY 2.84 30 12 1 23 7 4 0 0 1 550 581
BILL VANYO 2.58 10 2 3 7 1 0 0 0 0 136 158

Team Totals: 2.97 80 34 8 50 19 19 0 1 3 1497 1511

TODD STEWART 3.16 40 13 3 29 16 7 0 1 1 731 695
CORY ERBSTOESSER 2.88 29 10 0 13 6 10 1 1 0 522 543
SCOTT PLATFERS 2.61 29 7 3 3 7 6 0 0 0 464 534

Team Totals: 2.91 98 30 6 45 29 23 1 2 1 1717 1772

SIMMY CHEF OLE

STEWARTS FOLLY

BULLY BOYS

MOONDICKS

SHREK N DONKEY

BDUB BULLS



STEVE BACHAND 2.66 60 16 6 25 15 7 0 3 0 972 1097
CURTIS BROWN 2.59 60 8 3 23 19 9 2 1 0 1002 1162

Team Totals: 2.62 120 24 9 48 34 16 2 4 0 1974 2259

LUCAS MARCELLAIS 3.36 60 30 2 51 31 25 1 3 0 1386 1236
CHRIS JEROME 2.96 60 26 1 45 12 13 0 3 0 1154 1171

Team Totals: 3.17 120 56 3 96 43 38 1 6 0 2540 2407

TONS OF BULL
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STICK IT


